BA Contact No.

: Ravinder Pal
: 9212446366

Contact Person
Contact No.

:Aman Kumar
:

Sub. Installation, testing and commissioning of 33 kV cable and associated

works in Tata Power-DDL.

Payment Terms  : Refer Annexure

Target Value       :

Completion By:

35200571.00 INR ( THREE CRORE FIFTY TWO LAKH FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE RUPEES ) 

(i) Schedule of items / quantities/ Rates
(ii) Special Conditions of the Contract

:  Annexure I Attached
:  Annexure II Attached

[    ]
[    ]

For Tata Power Delhi Distribution Limited

AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY

Important Note:- This document  does not assure or warrant as regards the measurement of  performance , non-performance or short